
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

N° 

6 
12 
8 
3 
11 
10 
13 
5 
4 
1 
14 
9 
2 
15 
7 
16 

Nombre 

JOAN ALEMANY 
DAVID RODRIGUEZ 
MARCOS MARTINEZ 
SERGI CEREZUELA 
FCO. JAVIER PRADOS 
MARC CANALDA 
PERE MADUEÑO 
SERGIO SANCHEZ 
JONATHAN GANDULLO 
RONALD SALDAÑA 
LUIS ALEJO 
DANI FINA 
JAVIER GONZALEZ 
ROBERTO APAZA 
DAVID GAYA 
JOEL FOLQUE 

Chasis 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

BirelART 

Motor 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Ruedas 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Mejor Tm 

1:02.304 

1:02.531 

1:02.874 

1:03.591 

1:03.902 

1:04.410 

1:04.666 

1:04.834 

1:05.211 

1:06.360 

1:08.265 

1:08.598 

1:13.833 

1:15.203 

1:19.664 

1:28.576 

En Vuelta 

5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 

2° Mejor 

1:04.206 

1:02.611 

1:02.955 

1:05.556 

1:05.402 

1:04.510 

1:05.225 

1:05.077 

1:07.651 

1:06.877 

1:10.943 

1:11.913 

1:21.544 

1:16.785 

1:19.908 

2:13.535 

2° vuelta 

4 

4 

5 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

5 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

PEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Puntos 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta

Impresos: 01/10/2016 12:12:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: Kartodrom de Catalunya 

1 Hora 

ATAMA 2016  

Entrenaments cronometrats 1 

Clasificación  iniciado a 20:52:02 

Circuit D 1,096 km 

01/10/2016 10:00 


